July 2018 Points Round
Alycat - Meeting Summary

Alycat Race Management System 2017.2.20 © 1987-2017 Alycat Software https://www.alycat.com

Fastest Times of Day

Newcomers
Name

Lucy Star Hands
Ross Easton

Mini Box Standard
Name

Damian Coffey
Jeremy Wood
Glenn Roberts
Richard Kendall
Logan Marten
Regan Olivecrona
Stock Touring 21.5T
Name

Richard Kendall
David Ward

Joe Daniels

Scott Kendall
Peter Signal
Hamish McKinnon
Matt McKinnon
Michael Orme
Steve Thacker
Caeli Grigsby
Juniors Jumps
Name

Jackson Coombes
Korbyn Watson
Jacob Handley
Brodie Cresswell
Lucy Star Hands
Micro

Name

Glenn Roberts
Mark Hall

Caeli Grigsby
Rally Box Standard
Name

Taylor Newton Pratt
Logan Taylor

Carl Acton

Jacob Handley
Aaron Keegan
Jason Handley

Status
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Status

Fastest Lap
14.934
15.541

Fastest Lap
11.219
16.647
17.296
17.335
18.198
18.470

Fastest Lap
8.904
11.257
12.152
12.379
12.391
13.064
13.192
14.223
14.461
14.641

Fastest Lap
8.996
10.688
11.308
11.799
18.142

Fastest Lap
14.786
16.641
16.857

Fastest Lap
10.874
13.410
17.918
18.928
19.573
22.143

Alycat

Registered to Tauranga Indoor Radio Control Car Club

Saturday, 7 July 2018
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Registered to Tauranga Indoor Radio Control Car Club

Alycat Race Management System 2017.2.20 © 1987-2017 Alycat Software https://www.alycat.com Saturday, 7 July 2018

2wd Buggy 17.5T
Name

(7]

tatus Fastest Lap

Steve Thacker M 7.757
Amber Kendall Vv 8.414
Damian Coffey M 9.003
Korbyn Watson M 12.936
Thomas Deelstra M 14.848
Matt McKinnon M 15.344
Glenn Roberts M 15.506
Peter Signal M 15.661
Jackson Coombes M 15.853
Brodie Cresswell M 15.949
Dale Kilgour M 16.014
Phil Cresswell M 16.290
Logan Marten M 16.317
Ross Easton M 17.345
2wd Buggy 10.5T

Name Status Fastest Lap
Richard Kendall M 8.006
Taylor Newton Pratt M 9.370
Regan Olivecrona M 9.709
Scott Kendall Vv 13.683
Joe Daniels M 13.816
Matt Hands M 14.145
Robert Watson M 14.216
Mike Russell M 14.600
David Ward M 14.619
Jared Coombes M 14.712
Shane Gunn M 14.753
Carl Acton M 14.976
Jeremy Wood M 15.171
Mark Hall M 15.196
4wd Buggy 8.5T

Name Status Fastest Lap
Mark Hall M 7.731
Jared Coombes M 8.686
Ross Easton M 10.356
Scott Kendall Vv 13.862
Robert Watson M 14.080
Matt Hands M 14.084
Peter Signal M 14.553
Thomas Deelstra M 14.580
Carl Acton M 14.759
Shane Gunn M 15.109
Dale Kilgour M 15.739
Steve Thacker M 16.029
Amber Kendall Vv 16.104
2wd SCT

Name Status Fastest Lap
Dale Kilgour M 8.388
Aaron Keegan M 9.962
Mike Russell M 16.740
Matt McKinnon M 16.764
Hamish McKinnon M 16.902
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2wd Truck 10.5T
Name

Dale Kilgour

Ross Easton

Taylor Newton Pratt
Steve Thacker

Mike Russell

Matt Hands

Robert Watson
Jeremy Wood

Shane Gunn

Michael Orme

Brodie Cresswell
Aaron Keegan
Newcomers (5 min's)
Name Status
Ross Easton M
Lucy Star Hands M

Mini Box Standard (5 min's)
Name Status
Jeremy Wood M
Glenn Roberts
Damian Coffey
Richard Kendall
Logan Marten
Regan Olivecrona M
Stock Touring 21.5T (5 min's)
Name Status
David Ward

Joe Daniels

Scott Kendall

Peter Signal

Matt McKinnon

Hamish McKinnon

Caeli Grigsby

Michael Orme

Steve Thacker

Richard Kendall

Juniors Jumps (5 min's
Name

Jackson Coombes
Korbyn Watson

Brodie Cresswell

Lucy Star Hands

Jacob Handley

Micro (5 min's)

Name

Glenn Roberts

Mark Hall

Caeli Grigsby

Rally Box Standard (5 min's)
Name tatus
Carl Acton

Taylor Newton Pratt
Aaron Keegan
Logan Taylor

Jason Handley
Jacob Handley
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Fastest Lap
8.080
8.447
8.728
9.202
9.352
13.917
14.628
14.724
15.123
15.982
16.037
19.128

Best Lap/Times
19/5m7.322s
18/5m14.431s

Best Lap/Times
17/5m8.257s
17/5m15.441s
16/5m0.988s
16/5m4.936s
16/5m17.756s
15/5m16.280s

Best Lap/Times
25/5m0.044s
24/5m9.660s
23/5m6.347s
23/5m12.340s
21/5m0.974s
21/5m3.724s
19/5m2.472s
19/5m8.319s
19/5m12.335s
18/5m4.760s

Best Lap/Times
18/5m11.721s
16/5m5.449s
16/5m16.379s
15/5m10.509s
12/5m8.640s

Best Lap/Times
18/5m15.188s
16/5m1.865s
16/5m3.366s

Best Lap/Times
16/5m15.643s
15/5m1.412s
14/5m14.432s
12/5m3.928s
12/5m21.426s
10/5m22.447s

Alycat

Registered to Tauranga Indoor Radio Control Car Club

Saturday, 7 July 2018
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2wd Buggy 17.5T (5 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Thomas Deelstra M 19/5m0.262s
Matt McKinnon M 19/5m9.319s
Glenn Roberts M 18/5m0.454s
Peter Signal M 18/5m8.595s
Dale Kilgour M 18/5m10.554s
Amber Kendall \% 18/5m12.919s
Jackson Coombes M 17/5m1.454s
Logan Marten M 17/5m4.421s
Phil Cresswell M 17/5m4.945s
Steve Thacker M 16/4m57.349s
Brodie Cresswell M 16/5m7.272s
Ross Easton M 16/5m8.808s
Damian Coffey M 15/4m44.031s
Korbyn Watson M 15/5m1.006s

2wd Buggy 10.5T (5 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Joe Daniels M 21/5m7.366s
Scott Kendall \% 21/5m11.796s
Matt Hands M 20/5m4.049s
Robert Watson M 20/5m6.493s
Carl Acton M 20/5m16.035s
Jeremy Wood M 19/5m4.552s
Mike Russell M 19/5m9.010s
David Ward M 19/5m11.372s
Jared Coombes M 19/5m18.174s
Mark Hall M 18/5m1.860s
Shane Gunn M 18/5m4.653s
Taylor Newton Pratt M 16/5m10.860s
Richard Kendall M 15/5m21.449s
Regan Olivecrona M 14/5m6.275s
4wd Buggy 8.5T (5 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Matt Hands M 20/5m3.795s
Scott Kendall \% 20/5m3.879s
Robert Watson M 20/5m12.173s
Carl Acton M 20/5m13.799s
Jared Coombes M 19/5m1.455s
Thomas Deelstra M 19/5m11.819s
Mark Hall M 19/5m12.180s
Peter Signal M 18/5m4.907s
Steve Thacker M 18/5m16.463s
Shane Gunn M 17/4m57.780s
Dale Kilgour M 17/5m6.850s
Ross Easton M 16/5m0.685s
Amber Kendall \% 16/5m3.616s
2wd SCT (5 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Mike Russell M 17/5m3.558s
Matt McKinnon M 17/5m7.958s
Dale Kilgour M 17/5m14.371s
Hamish McKinnon M 16/4m58.909s
Aaron Keegan M 15/5m7.135s
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Registered to Tauranga Indoor Radio Control Car Club
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2wd Truck 10.5T (5 min's)

Name Status Best Lap/Times
Matt Hands M 20/4m58.246s
Mike Russell M 19/5m0.561s
Robert Watson M 19/5m1.050s
Shane Gunn M 19/5m10.317s
Jeremy Wood M 18/5m6.011s
Dale Kilgour M 18/5m8.336s
Ross Easton M 17/5m1.757s
Michael Orme M 17/5m11.402s
Steve Thacker M 17/5m15.519s
Taylor Newton Pratt M 15/5m0.011s
Brodie Cresswell M 15/5m4.900s
Aaron Keegan M 14/5m2.647s

Results of All Rounds

Newcomers

Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Ross Easton (TQ) M 0/0m0.000s 19/5m7.322s 18/5m1.231s
2nd Lucy Star Hands (Q2) M 16/5m14.012s 17/5m2.428s 18/5m14.431s
DNSLee Mabin (Q3) M 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s
Mini Box Standard

Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Jeremy Wood (TQ M 17/5m11.851s 17/5m8.257s 17/5m18.600s
2nd Glenn Roberts (Q2) M 16/5m2.361s 17/5m15.441s 16/5m2.512s
3rd Richard Kendall (Q4) M 16/5m5.405s 16/5m4.936s 16/5m7.023s
4th Logan Marten (Q5) M 16/5m19.892s 15/5m10.857s 16/5m17.756s
5th Damian Coffey (Q3) M 16/5m22.778s 16/5m0.988s 16/5m18.279s
DNSRegan Olivecrona (Q6) M 14/5m13.993s 15/5m16.280s 0/0m0.000s
Stock Touring 21.5T A

Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final

1st David Ward (TQ M 25/5m7.233s 25/5m4.258s 25/5m0.044s
2nd Joe Daniels (Q2) M 24/5m9.660s 23/5m2.160s 24/5m10.052s
3rd Peter Signal (Q4) M 23/5m12.543s 22/5m7.020s 23/5m12.340s
4th Scott Kendall (Q3) V 23/5m9.568s 23/5m6.347s 23/5m12.543s
5th Matt McKinnon (Q5) M 20/5m9.556s 21/5m2.542s 21/5m0.974s
Stock Touring 21.5T B

Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Caeli Grigsby Q7) M 18/5m4.371s 19/5m2.472s 19/5m4.849s
2nd Michael Orme (Q9) M 18/5m2.517s 19/5m13.826s 19/5m8.319s
3rd Steve Thacker (Q8) M 19/5m12.335s 15/4m18.706s 19/5m15.088s
4th Richard Kendall (Q10) M 15/4m59.692s 17/5m13.615s 18/5m4.760s
5th Hamish McKinnon (Q6) M 19/5m4.096s 21/5m3.724s 13/5m11.889s

Juniors Jumps

Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Jackson Coombes (TQ) M 18/5m11.721s 9/5m5.892s 17/5m7.782s
2nd Brodie Cresswell (Q3) M 15/5m3.614s 16/5m20.994s 16/5m16.379s
3rd Korbyn Watson (Q2) M 14/5m2.309s 16/5m5.449s 15/5m9.060s
4th Lucy StarHands (Q4) M 14/5m3.442s 14/5m3.825s 15/5m10.509s
5th Jacob Handley Q5 M 12/5m9.021s 8/5m4.876s 12/5m8.640s
DNSLogan Taylor (Q6) M 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s
Micro

Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Mark Hall (Q3) M 16/5m6.134s 7/2m5.074s 16/5m1.865s
2nd Glenn Roberts (TQ M 17/5m17.445s 18/5m15.188s 16/5m8.057s
3rd Caeli Grigsby (Q2) M 16/5m19.503s 16/5m3.3665s 15/5m12.356s
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Rally Box Standard

Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Carl Acton (TQ) M 16/5m22.740s 15/5m2.232s 16/5m15.643s
2nd Taylor Newton Prat(Q2) M 15/5m1.412s 14/5m0.202s 14/5m17.556s
3rd Aaron Keegan Q3 M 12/5m5.597s 14/5m14.432s 13/5m12.464s
4th Jason Handley Q5 M 11/5m0.149s 12/5m21.426s 11/5m7.999s
5th Logan Taylor (Q4) M 0/0m0.000s 12/5m3.928s 11/5m9.064s
6th Jacob Handley (Qe) M 8/4m46.847s 10/5m22.447s 7/5m17.908s
DNSLee Mabin Q7)y M 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s
2wd Buggy 17.5T A

Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Thomas Deelstra (TQ) M 18/5m8.331s 19/5m0.262s 19/5m14.643s
2nd Peter Signal (Qe) M 17/5m1.522s 17/5m6.880s 18/5m8.595s
3rd Glenn Roberts Q3 M 18/5m14.767s 18/5m0.454s 18/5m12.518s
4th Dale Kilgour (Q4) M 18/5m15.684s 18/5m10.554s 18/5m15.831s
5th Matt McKinnon (Q2) M 19/5m14.129s 19/5m9.319s 17/5m11.395s
6th Phil Cresswell (Q8) M 17/5m4.945s 17/5m18.417s 16/5m4.049s
7th Jackson Coombes (Q5) M 16/5m6.201s 17/5m1.454s 16/5m13.685s
2wd Buggy 17.5T B

Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Amber Kendall (Q13) Vv 14/5m6.055s 15/5m19.775s 18/5m12.919s
2nd Brodie Cresswell (Q12) M 13/5m12.223s 15/5m4.827s 16/5m7.272s
3rd Ross Easton (Q14) M 14/5m7.970s 1/0m18.370s 16/5m8.808s
4th Steve Thacker (Q9) M 16/5m13.761s 16/4m57.349s 16/5m17.958s
5th Logan Marten Q7y M 16/5m10.171s 17/5m4.421s 16/5m20.256s
6th Korbyn Watson  (Q11) M 15/5m1.006s 15/5m12.373s 15/5m4.019s
7th Damian Coffey (Q10) M 14/5m8.388s 15/4m44.031s 15/5m15.066s
2wd Buggy 10.5T A

Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Joe Daniels (TQ) M 20/5m4.228s 21/5m7.366s 20/5m2.544s
2nd Scott Kendall (Q2) V 18/5m8.122s 21/5m11.796s 20/5m9.231s
3rd Matt Hands Q3 M 19/5m1.911s 20/5m4.049s 20/5m13.392s
4th Robert Watson (Q4) M 19/5m13.737s 20/5m6.493s 19/5m5.517s
5th Carl Acton Q5 M 17/5m6.247s 20/5m16.035s 18/5m4.553s
6th Mike Russell (Qe) M 18/5m9.909s 19/5m9.010s 18/5m5.210s
7th  Mark Hall Q7) M 18/5m1.860s 18/5m10.900s 18/5m12.747s
2wd Buggy 10.5T B

Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Jeremy Wood (Q10) M 9/2m?25.261s 17/5m6.439s 19/5m4.552s
2nd David Ward (Q14) M 12/3m45.677s 11/2m49.527s 19/5m11.372s
3rd Jared Coombes (Q9) M 16/5m9.638s 18/5m6.367s 19/5m18.174s
4th Shane Gunn (Q8) M 18/5m4.653s 18/5m7.031s 18/5m10.993s
5th Taylor Newton Prat(Q11) M 15/5m6.542s 16/5m11.773s 16/5m10.860s
6th Richard Kendall (Q12) M 14/5m14.248s 15/5m21.449s 14/5m8.654s
DNSRegan Olivecrona (Q13) M 14/5m6.275s 14/5m19.996s 0/0m0.000s
4wd Buggy 8.5T A

Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Carl Acton (Q4) M 18/5m1.956s 20/5m13.799s 19/5m3.426s
2nd Robert Watson Q3 M 19/5m1.637s 20/5m12.173s 19/5m5.011s
3rd Matt Hands (TQ) M 19/5m11.239s 20/5m3.795s 19/5m9.530s
4th Jared Coombes (Q5) M 19/5m1.455s 18/5m1.159s 18/5m11.151s
5th Mark Hall Q7) M 19/5m12.180s 17/5m10.388s 18/5m11.655s
6th Thomas Deelstra (Q6) M 17/5m8.479s 19/5m11.819s 18/5m13.677s
7th Peter Signal (Q8) M 18/5m4.907s 16/4m16.667s 1/0m45.157s
DNSScott Kendall (Q2) V 19/5m12.707s 20/5m3.879s 0/0m0.000s
DNSRoss Easton (Q12) M 10/3m21.578s 16/5m0.685s DNS

4wd Buggy 8.5T B

Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final

1st Shane Gunn (Q10) M 17/4m57.780s 16/4m58.579s 16/5m1.690s
2nd Dale Kilgour (Q11) M 8/2m32.861s 17/5m6.850s 16/5m10.232s
3rd Steve Thacker (Q9) M 17/5m12.306s 18/56m16.463s 15/5m4.572s
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2wd SCT
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final
1st Mike Russell (Q2) M 16/5m1.522s 17/5m8.140s 17/5m3.558s
2nd Matt McKinnon (TQ) M 16/5m20.484s 17/5m7.958s 16/5m0.161s
3rd Hamish McKinnon (Q4) M 16/5m16.324s 16/4m58.909s 16/5m19.306s
4th Aaron Keegan Q5 M 14/5m12.946s 12/5m7.206s 15/5m7.135s
DNSDale Kilgour Q3 M 17/5m14.371s 17/5m15.012s 0%n0.000s
2wd Truck 10.5T A
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final
1st Robert Watson Q3 M 19/5m1.050s 6/1m40.045s 19/5m5.355s
2nd Mike Russell (Q2) M 19/5m0.561s 18/5m10.702s 19/5m6.863s
3rd Jeremy Wood Q5 M 18/5m7.843s 18/5m15.600s 18/5m6.011s
4th Shane Gunn (Q4) M 17/5m6.844s 19/5m10.317s 17/5m9.007s
5th Dale Kilgour (Qe) M 18/5m14.334s 18/5m8.336s 17/5m9.284s
6th Matt Hands (TQ) M 20/4m58.246s 20/5m2.078s 1/0m20.945s
DNSRoss Easton Q7y M 15/5m11.052s 17/5m1.757s S
DNSMichael Orme (Q8) M 17/5m14.242s 17/5m11.402s
DNSSteve Thacker (Q9) M 14/5m14.121s 17/5m15.519s DN
DNSTaylor Newton Prat(Q10) M 11/4m55.082s 15/5m0.011s DN
DNSAaron Keegan (Q11) M 14/5m2.647s 14/5m14.823s D,
DNSBrodie Cresswell (Q12) M 14/5m9.400s 14/5m20.669s S

2wd Truck 10.5T B
Pos Name Qual Final



